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3.20.10 Flinte Skeet - Herren I

1. Jagd Wiesental 338  NR
Slawomir Nicinski 114 
Maximilian Schweikert 112 
Florian Säubert 112 

2. Jagd Wiesental 2 281  
Andreas Von Thaden 109 
Rene Auer 90 
Kevin Hallay 82 

3.20.10 Flinte Skeet - Herren I  

1. Säubert,  Florian Jagd Wiesental 2,0  112
2. Schweikert,  Maximilian Jagd Wiesental 1,0  112
3. Auer,  Rene Jagd Wiesental  21  16  17  17  19   90
4. Leroux,  Florian SV Nußloch  11   9  10  16  14   60

3.20.11 Flinte Skeet - Damen I

1. Jagd Wiesental 181  NR
Mona Reichel 62 
Vera Bauer 60 
Karin Erhard 59 

3.20.11 Flinte Skeet - Damen I  

1. Reichel,  Mona Jagd Wiesental  14  12  12  10  14   62 NR
2. Bauer,  Vera Jagd Wiesental  11  13  12  13  11   60
3. Erhard,  Karin Jagd Wiesental   9  11  12  15  12   59

3.20.12 Flinte Skeet - Herren II  

1. Nicinski,  Slawomir Jagd Wiesental  22  24  23  23  22  114 NR
2. Von Thaden,  Andreas Jagd Wiesental  25  20  22  21  21  109
3. Müller,  Bernd SG Pforzheim 1450  17  16  18  19  18   88
4. Hallay,  Kevin Jagd Wiesental  16  16  14  19  17   82
5. Lichtenfels,  Philipp SG Pforzheim 1450  13  14  16  14  14   71

3.20.14 Flinte Skeet - Herren III

1. Jagd Wiesental 342  NR
Harry Stober 116 
Bernhard Heckler 114 
Andreas May 112 

2. Jagd Wiesental 2 281  
Stefan Hartz 100 
Dieter Bauer 97 
Oliver Koal 84 
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3. SG Pforzheim 1450 274  
Gerhard Stenzel 103 
Frank Waidner 91 
Alexander Scheible 80 

4. SG Pforzheim 1450 2 160  
Roland Dupont 64 
Frank Kolter 48 
Karl-Heinz Nagel 48 

3.20.14 Flinte Skeet - Herren III  

1. Stober,  Harry Jagd Wiesental  25  24  23  23  21  116 NR
2. Heckler,  Bernhard Jagd Wiesental  23  21  24  24  22  114
3. May,  Andreas Jagd Wiesental  23  23  18  24  24  112
4. Stenzel,  Gerhard SG Pforzheim 1450  22  18  20  22  21  103
5. Hartz,  Stefan Jagd Wiesental  20  20  18  23  19  100
6. Koal,  Oliver Jagd Wiesental  18  20  14  16  16   84
7. Scheible,  Alexander SG Pforzheim 1450  14  18  15  19  14   80
8. Abramidis,  Lazaros Jagd Wiesental  13  18  16  12  10   69
9. Präger,  Wladimir Jagd Wiesental  19  11  18   48

10. Kolter,  Frank SG Pforzheim 1450  11   5  12  10  10   48

3.20.16 Flinte Skeet - Herren IV  

1. Bauer,  Dieter Jagd Wiesental  19  19  23  19  17   97 NR
2. Waidner,  Frank SG Pforzheim 1450  21  16  16  20  18   91
3. Schlageter,  Uwe SV Nußloch  11  11  11  14  13   60
4. Nagel,  Karl-Heinz SG Pforzheim 1450   8  11  12   8   9   48

3.20.18 Flinte Skeet - Herren V  

1. Dupont,  Roland SG Pforzheim 1450  12   9  13  15  15   64

3.20.30 Flinte Skeet - Jugend männlich  

1. Krause,  Tim Jagd Wiesental  24  23  23  24  23  117 NR

5.10.10 Armbrust 10m - Herren I

1. KKS Hüffenhardt 1924 1148  
Melanie Ebend 384 
Ralf Hillenbrand 383 
Steffen Hillenbrand 381 

2. KKS Hüffenhardt 1924 2 1117  
Christian Geml 380 
Alexander Wollensack 373 
Karin Geml 364 

3. SSV Weinheim 1923 e.V. 1106  
Norbert Jacob 375 
Mona Fuchs 375 
Viktorija Pfeiffer 356 
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